RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL: 2-Fri
RING NUMBER:
Class: T2B

Judge: Anne Riba

1 8 08061 Cali Russell Terrier

2 12 12064 Breezy Cocker Spaniel

3 12 12065 Lola Poodle (Miniature)

4 12 12066 Keeper Papillon

5 12 12067 Turbie Parson Russell Terrier
6 12 12069 Mason Cairn Terrier

7 12 12071 Jordy Cavalier King Charles Sp
8 12 12072 Tula Shetland Sheepdog

9 16 16022 Ishka Rat Terrier

10 16 16023 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
11 16 16081 Holly Miniature American Shep
12 16 16085 Wicked Italian Greyhound

13 16 16048 Boca Vizsla

14 16 16050 Zoe Labrador Retriever

15 16 16145 Hailey Labrador Retriever

16 20 20014 Kash Vizsla

17 20 20015 Y'att Golden Retriever

18 20 20098 Scandal Border Collie

19 20 20105 Dutch Labrador Retriever

20 20 20107 Quin Vizsla

21 20 20110 Reba Vizsla

22 20 20118 Samson Australian Shepherd
23 20 20151 Emmylou  Labrador Retriever

24 20 20153 Charisma Border Collie

25 20 20006 Frankie Border Collie

26 20 20054 Maggie Old English Sheepdog
27 24 24031 Vandal Belgian Malinois

28 24 24124 Brew Vizsla

29 24 24131 Neight Labrador Retriever

30 24 24132 Charles Poodle

31 24 24135 Sally All American Dog

32 24 24137 Hummer German Shepherd Dog
33 24 24156 Finn Labrador Retriever

34 24 24157 Amigo Border Collie
Class: STD Division: PREM
Judge: Anne Riba

35 8 08058* Ember Papillon

36 8 08061* Cali
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1

Division: T2B

Russell Terrier

Annie Gerdzunas
Nancy Seim
Ellen Mack

Mary Lou Reeb
Linda Borchers
Scott Persky
Donna Seim

Cherie O'Connor

Mary Beth Backstrom

LeeAnn Smebak

Tami Dettinger

Johanna Ammentorp

Teresa Rizzo
Rachelle Stracke
Amy Caes
Donna Nisleit
Deb Puza
LeeAnn Smebak
Carol Rettig
Michelle Fogt
Weston Brown
Sandy Allen

Sue Heidrich
Shawna Richgels
David McFarlane
Amy Spaeth
Fiona Thompson
Weston Brown
Katrina Hughes

Kari Kenefick

Karen Hartmann-Voss

Kayla Summerville
Rachelle Stracke

Gwyn Fried!

Cindy Froman

Annie Gerdzunas

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

8
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24

08039*
12066*
12067*
12071*
12073*
12040*
16076*
16077*
16083*
16046*
16049*
20091*
20096*
20098*
20108*
20109*
20116*
20118*
24123
24126*
24131*
24133*
24135*

Libby
Keeper
Turbie
Jordy
Treasure
Max
Jacey
Split
Trek
Emie
Ice

Finn
Ranger
Scandal
Whack
Grace
Cajun
Samson
Jazz
Luca
Neight
Flipkins
Sally

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

Parson Russell Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondjes
Australian Shepherd
Poodle (Miniature)
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Anne Riba

Cindy Froman
Mary Lou Reeb
Linda Borchers
Donna Seim
Marsha Smunt
Bill Spires

Debra Tervelt
Jacquie Kramer
Deb Schulman
Kathleen Schaffer
Jacquie Kramer
Gwyn Fried|

Jeri Frye
LeeAnn Smebak
Jacquie Kramer
Katie McCullough
Louis Moeckler
Sandy Allen
Kathy Rudolph
Deb Joseph
Katrina Hughes
Barb Matthies

Karen Hartmann-Voss

60 8 08057
61 8 08058

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

8

8

8

8

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

08059
08060
08061
08039
12064
12063
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12071
12072
12073
12074
12144
12040

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

Ruby
Ember
Gigolo
Sophie
Cali
Libby
Breezy
Tammie
Lola
Keeper
Turbie
Caesar
Mason
Jordy
Tula
Treasure
Gracie
Abby
Max

Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog
Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cocker Spaniel

Beagle

Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Parson Russell Terrier
Rat Terrier

Caim Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog

Mary Doyle
Cindy Froman
Mary Doyle
Debra Tervelt
Annie Gerdzunas
Cindy Froman
Nancy Seim
Marsha Smunt
Ellen Mack

Mary Lou Reeb
Linda Borchers
Mary Beth Backstrom
Scott Persky
Donna Seim

Cherie O'Connor

Beagle Marsha Smunt
Border Terrier Brenda Coffield
Bedlington Terrier Sheryl Bolton
Shetland Sheepdog Bill Spires
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Class:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16086
16146
16147
16075
16076
16077
16078
16081
16083
16084
16085
16088
16145
16044
16045
16046
16048
16049
16050

Reid
Ibsen
Finn
Mario
Jacey
Split
Lacey
Holly
Trek
Peak
Wicked
Arrow
Hailey
Cinder
Bela
Ernie
Boca
Ice

Zoe

STD Division:
Judge: Anne Riba

Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Kooikerhondjes
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Inge Suchanek
Denine Ackerbauer
Inge Suchanek
Johanna Ammentorp
Debra Tervelt
Jacquie Kramer

Sherry Kelber

Miniature American Shep Tami Dettinger

Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie

Italian Greyhound
Rat Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

EXC

Deb Schulman
Steven Langhoff
Johanna Ammentorp
Pam Caldwell

Amy Caes

Carol Kluka

Donna Nisleit
Kathleen Schaffer
Teresa Rizzo
Jacquie Kramer

Rachelle Stracke

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20089
20094
20108
20148
20151
20153
20090
20091
20096
20098
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20109
20110
20114
20115
20116
20117
20118
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Scandal
Nina
Whack
Fuse
Emmy Lou
Charisma
Synner
Finn
Ranger
Scanda
Pink
Dancer
Aideen
Jack
Meg
Dutch
Jada
Quin
Grace
Reba
River
Parker
Cajun
Roxie

Samson

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Brittany

Labrador Retriever
Brittany

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

Shawna Richgels
Cathy Bender
Jacquie Kramer
Steven Langhoff
Sue Heidrich
Shawna Richgels
Ann Braue

Gwyn Fried!

Jeri Frye

LeeAnn Smebak
Linda Axnick
Judi Haag

Jean Granger
Nancy Drummy
Marcia Whitmore
Carol Rettig

Lynn VanVieet
Michelle Fogt
Katie McCullough
Weston Brown
Deb Hamele
Donna Bihner
Louis Moeckler
Jeri Frye

Sandy Allen

123 20 20120 Aspen Golden Retriever
124 20 20121 ET Brittany

125 20 20051 Edsel All American Dog
126 20 20054 Maggie Old English Sheepdog
127 20 20055 Piper Vizsla

128 20 20056 Logan Golden Retriever
129 24 24157 Amigo Border Collie

130 24 24123 Jazz Golden Retriever
131 24 24124 Brew Vizsla

132 24 24125 Cabo All American Dog
133 24 24126 Luca Labrador Retriever
134 24 24127 Tesa Doberman Pinscher
135 24 24129 ABBY Doberman Pinscher
136 24 24130 Austin Vizsla

137 24 24131 Neight Labrador Retriever
138 24 24132 Charles Poodle

139 24 24133 Flipkins Golden Retriever
140 24 24135 Sally All American Dog
141 24 24136 Thunder Whippet

142 24 24139 Joule German Shorthaired Poin
143 24 24141 Ty Doberman Pinscher
144 24 24142 Suspect Border Collie
Class: STD Division: OPN
Judge: Anne Riba

145 8 08001 Chaos French Bulldog
146 12 12008 Gypsy Poodle (Miniature)
147 12 12009 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog
148 12 12010 Chance Border Terrier
149 12 12003 Mocha Field Spaniel

150 16 16011 Jordy Shetland Sheepdog
151 16 16012 Quiz Shetland Sheepdog
152 20 20013 Lily Vizsla

153 20 20014 Kash Vizsla

154 20 20015 Y'att Golden Retriever
155 20 20006 Frankie Border Collie

156 20 20007 Tonks Dalmatian

157 24 24016 Vinny Vizsla

158 24 24156 Finn Labrador Retriever

Karen Johnson
Denine Ackerbauer
Alison Lincoln

Amy Spaeth

Carrie Knutson

Deb Puza

Gwyn Fried|

Kathy Rudolph
Weston Brown
Jason Meier

Deb Joseph

Joanne Brettschneider
SEBASTIAN ZANG
Nancy Schmitt
Katrina Hughes

Kari Kenefick

Barb Matthies

Karen Hartmann-Voss
Johanna Ammentorp
Carol Kluka

Carol Kluka

Ann Braue

Deb Hamele
Beverly K Duerst
Mary Escalante
Brenda Coffield
Cheryl Benedict
Deb Beach

Bob Hansen
Gretchen Warczak
Donna Nisleit
Deb Puza

David McFarlane
Tonya Scribner
Jeanine Angeli

Rachelle Stracke

Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Anne Riba
159 8 08034 Oz

West Highland White Terr Lana Kropp

160 16 16022 Ishka Rat Terrier Mary Beth Backstrom
161 16 16023 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling LeeAnn Smebak
162 16 16020 Brenna Golden Retriever Barbara Wolf
163 20 20025 Poppy All American Dog Pam Caldwell
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164 20 20026 Rocket
165 24 24030 Steve
166 24 24031 Vandal

Kooikerhondjes
Old English Sheepdog

Belgian Malinois

Debra Tervelt
Amy Spaeth

Fiona Thompson

Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Anne Riba

167 8 08061 Cali Russell Terrier

168 8 08057 Ruby Yorkshire Terrier
169 8 08058 Ember Papillon

170 8 08059 Gigolo Toy Fox Terrier
171 8 08060 Sophie All American Dog
172 8 08038 Fly Cardigan Welsh Corgi
173 8 08039 Libby Cavalier King Charles Sp
174 12 12072 Tula Shetland Sheepdog
175 12 12063 Tammie Beagle

176 12 12064 Breezy Cocker Spaniel

177 12 12065 Lola Poodle (Miniature)
178 12 12066 Keeper Papillon

179 12 12067 Turbie Parson Russell Terrier
180 12 12068 Caesar Rat Terrier

181 12 12069 Mason Cairn Terrier

182 12 12071 Jordy Cavalier King Charles Sp
183 12 12073 Treasure Beagle

184 12 12074 Gracie Border Terrier

185 12 12144 Abby Bedlington Terrier
186 12 12040 Max Shetland Sheepdog
187 16 16146 Ibsen Brittany

188 16 16147 Finn Shetland Sheepdog
189 16 16075 Mario Italian Greyhound
190 16 16076 Jacey Kooikerhondjes

191 16 16077 Split Australian Shepherd
192 16 16078 Lacey Shetland Sheepdog
193 16 16081 Holly Miniature American Shep
194 16 16083 Trek Poodle (Miniature)
195 16 16084 Peak Border Collie

196 16 16085 Wicked Italian Greyhound
197 16 16086 Reid Shetland Sheepdog
198 16 16088 Arrow Rat Terrier

199 16 16145 Hailey Labrador Retriever
200 16 16044 Cinder Labrador Retriever
201 16 16045 Bela Vizsla

202 16 16046 Ernie Golden Retriever
203 16 16048 Boca Vizsla

204 16 16049 Ice Australian Shepherd
205 16 16050 Zoe Labrador Retriever
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Annie Gerdzunas
Mary Doyle

Cindy Froman
Mary Doyle

Debra Tervelt

Bob Hansen

Cindy Froman
Cherie O'Connor
Marsha Smunt
Nancy Seim

Ellen Mack

Mary Lou Reeb
Linda Borchers
Mary Beth Backstrom
Scott Persky
Donna Seim
Marsha Smunt
Brenda Coffield
Sheryl Bolton

Bill Spires

Denine Ackerbauer
Inge Suchanek
Johanna Ammentorp
Debra Tervelt
Jacquie Kramer
Sherry Kelber
Tami Dettinger
Deb Schulman
Steven Langhoff
Johanna Ammentorp
Inge Suchanek
Pam Caldwell

Amy Caes

Carol Kluka

Donna Nisleit
Kathleen Schaffer
Teresa Rizzo
Jacquie Kramer

Rachelle Stracke

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Anne Riba

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20103
20105
20153
20089
20090
20091
20094
20096
20098
20100
20101
20102
20104
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20114
20115
20116
20117
20118
20120
20121
20051
20054
20055
20056
24123
24124
24125
24126
24127
24129
24130
24131
24132
24133
24135
24136
24139
24141
24142

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

Jack
Dutch
Charisma
Scanda
Synner
Finn
Nina
Ranger
Scanda
Pink
Dancer
Aideen
Meg
Jada
Quin
Whack
Grace
Reba
River
Parker
Cajun
Roxie
Samson
Aspen
ET
Edsel
Maggie
Piper
Logan
Jazz
Brew
Cabo
Luca
Tesa
ABBY
Austin
Neight
Charles
Flipkins
Sally
Thunder
Joule
Ty

Suspect

EXC

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Brittany

Brittany

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Brittany

All American Dog
Old English Sheepdog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Whippet

German Shorthaired Poin

Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Nancy Drummy
Carol Rettig
Shawna Richgels
Shawna Richgels
Ann Braue

Gwyn Fried!

Cathy Bender

Jeri Frye

LeeAnn Smebak
Linda Axnick

Judi Haag

Jean Granger
Marcia Whitmore
Lynn VanVieet
Michelle Fogt
Jacquie Kramer
Katie McCullough
Weston Brown

Deb Hamele
Donna Bihner
Louis Moeckler
Jeri Frye

Sandy Allen

Karen Johnson
Denine Ackerbauer
Alison Lincoln

Amy Spaeth

Carrie Knutson
Deb Puza

Kathy Rudolph
Weston Brown
Jason Meier

Deb Joseph
Joanne Brettschneider
SEBASTIAN ZANG
Nancy Schmitt
Katrina Hughes
Kari Kenefick

Barb Matthies
Karen Hartmann-Voss
Johanna Ammentorp
Carol Kluka

Carol Kluka

Ann Braue
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Class: JWW Division: OPN

Judge: Anne Riba

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

8

12
12
12
12
16
20
20
20
20
24

08001
12008
12009
12010
12003
16012
20015
20148
20151
20007
24016

Chaos
Gypsy
Brodie
Chance
Mocha
Quiz

Y'att

Fuse
Emmy Lou
Tonks

Vinny

French Bulldog
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

Field Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian

Vizsla

Deb Hamele
Beverly K Duerst
Mary Escalante
Brenda Coffield
Cheryl Benedict
Bob Hansen
Deb Puza
Steven Langhoff
Sue Heidrich
Tonya Scribner

Jeanine Angeli

Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Anne Riba

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

16011
16023
16020
20013
20025
20026
20029
20006
24030
24031
24156
24157

5/23/2017

Jordy
Ticket
Brenna
Lily
Poppy
Rocket
Iris
Frankie
Steve
Vandal
Finn

Amigo

Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

All American Dog
Kooikerhondjes
Border Collie

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

Deb Beach
LeeAnn Smebak
Barbara Wolf
Gretchen Warczak
Pam Caldwell
Debra Tervelt
Shawna Richgels
David McFarlane
Amy Spaeth
Fiona Thompson
Rachelle Stracke

Gwyn Fried!
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TRIAL:  3-Sat

RING NUMBER: 1

Class: FAST Division: EXC

Judge: Anne Riba

1 24 24156 Finn Labrador Retriever Rachelle Stracke
2 24 24134 sis Doberman Pinscher Michelle Ambrose
3 20 20102 Aideen Golden Retriever Jean Granger
4 20 20151 Emmylou  Labrador Retriever Sue Heidrich
5 20 20097 Erin Irish Water Spaniel Sarah Shanahan
6 20 20098 Scandal Border Collie LeeAnn Smebak
7 20 20122 Riley Border Collie Janet Medinger
8 16 16076 Jacey Kooikerhondjes Debra Tervelt
9 16 16085 Wicked Italian Greyhound Johanna Ammentorp
10 16 16047 Nevada Samoyed Debbie Seder

11 16 16050 Zoe Labrador Retriever Rachelle Stracke
12 12 12070 Moose All American Dog Pamela Klemm
Class: FAST Division: OPN

Judge: Anne Riba

13 24 24135 Sally All American Dog

14 20 20105 Dutch Labrador Retriever
15 20 20111 Jimi Border Collie

16 20 20149 Skip All American Dog

17 20 20154 Rip Australian Shepherd
18 20 20054 Maggie Old English Sheepdog
19 16 16012 Quiz Shetland Sheepdog
20 16 16145 Hailey Labrador Retriever
21 12 12064 Breezy Cocker Spaniel

22 8 08058 Ember Papillon

23 8 08061 Cali Russell Terrier
Class: FAST Division: NOV

Judge: Anne Riba

24 24 24031 Vandal Belgian Malinois
25 20 20036 YoMamma Vizsla

26 20 20099 Sorcha Vizsla

27 20 20113 Parker Australian Shepherd
28 20 20118 Samson Australian Shepherd
29 20 20150 Lulah Labrador Retriever
30 20 20021 Jubilee Great Dane

31 20 20055 Piper Vizsla

32 16 16023 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
33 16 16020 Brenna Golden Retriever
34 12 12008 Gypsy Poodle (Miniature)
35 12 12010 Chance Border Terrier
5/23/2017

Karen Hartmann-Voss
Carol Rettig

David McFarlane
Janet Medinger
Marsha Dusek

Amy Spaeth

Bob Hansen

Amy Caes

Nancy Seim

Cindy Froman

Annie Gerdzunas

Fiona Thompson
Wendy Kempfer
Andrea Bryant
Mary Greenlaw-Meyer
Sandy Allen
Pamela Ladewig
Joan Mrkvicka
Carrie Knutson
LeeAnn Smebak
Barbara Wolf
Beverly K Duerst
Brenda Coffield

36
37
38
39
40

Class: STD Division:
Judge: Anne Riba

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

12
12
12
8
8

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

12066
12068
12074
08001
08039

24157
24123
24124
24125
24126
24127
24128
24129
24132
24134
24135
24136
24138
24140
24142
20089
20099
20108
20111
20148
20149
20151
20153
20154
20090
20091
20092
20093
20095
20096
20097
20098
20100
20101
20102
20104
20105
20107
20109

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

Keeper
Caesar
Gracie
Chaos
Libby

Amigo
Jazz
Brew
Cabo
Luca
Tesa
Wil
ABBY
Charles
Isis
Sally
Thunder
Dana
Mitch
Suspect
Scanda
Sorcha
Whack
Jimi
Fuse
Skip
Emmy Lou
Charisma
Rip
Synner
Finn
Enzo
Beau
Vegas
Ranger
Erin
Scandal
Pink
Dancer
Aideen
Meg
Dutch
Quin

Grace

Papillon
Rat Terrier
Border Terrier

French Bulldog

Cavalier King Charles Sp
EXC

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher
Poodle

Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
Whippet

Doberman Pinscher
Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Australian Shepherd
Irish Water Spaniel
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Brittany

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Mary Lou Reeb

Mary Beth Backstrom
Brenda Coffield

Deb Hamele

Cindy Froman

Gwyn Fried!

Kathy Rudolph
Weston Brown
Jason Meier

Deb Joseph
Joanne Brettschneider
Sherrie Anderson
SEBASTIAN ZANG
Kari Kenefick
Michelle Ambrose
Karen Hartmann-Voss
Johanna Ammentorp
Tim Kelber

Sherrie Anderson
Ann Braue
Shawna Richgels
Andrea Bryant
Jacquie Kramer
David McFarlane
Steven Langhoff
Janet Medinger
Sue Heidrich
Shawna Richgels
Marsha Dusek

Ann Braue

Gwyn Fried|
Heather Yarnall
Kelly Pausig
Debbie Seder

Jeri Frye

Sarah Shanahan
LeeAnn Smebak
Linda Axnick

Judi Haag

Jean Granger
Marcia Whitmore
Carol Rettig
Michelle Fogt

Katie McCullough
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80 20 20110 Reba Vizsla

81 20 20113 Parker Australian Shepherd
82 20 20114 River Labrador Retriever
83 20 20115 Parker Golden Retriever

84 20 20116 Cajun Vizsla

85 20 20117 Roxie Australian Shepherd
86 20 20118 Samson Australian Shepherd
87 20 20119 Salsa Australian Shepherd
88 20 20120 Aspen Golden Retriever

89 20 20121 ET Brittany

90 20 20122 Riley Border Collie

91 20 20051 Edsel All American Dog
92 20 20052 Hank Labrador Retriever
93 20 20053 Lucylu Golden Retriever

94 20 20054 Maggie Old English Sheepdog
95 20 20055 Piper Vizsla

Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Anne Riba

96 16 16075 Mario Italian Greyhound
97 16 16076 Jacey Kooikerhondjes

98 16 16077 Split Australian Shepherd
99 16 16079 Twister Shetland Sheepdog
100 16 16080 Finch Tibetan Terrier
101 16 16082 Fly Poodle (Miniature)
102 16 16083 Trek Poodle (Miniature)
103 16 16084 Peak Border Collie

104 16 16085 Wicked ltalian Greyhound
105 16 16087 Surf Poodle (Miniature)
106 16 16088 Arrow Rat Terrier

107 16 16145 Hailey Labrador Retriever
108 16 16043 Summer Labrador Retriever
109 16 16045 Bela Vizsla

110 16 16046 Emie Golden Retriever
111 16 16047 Nevada Samoyed

112 16 16048 Boca Vizsla

113 16 16049 Ice Australian Shepherd
114 16 16050 Zoe Labrador Retriever
115 12 12064 Breezy Cocker Spaniel
116 12 12062 Dash Poodle (Miniature)
117 12 12066 Keeper Papillon

118 12 12067 Turbie Parson Russell Terrier
119 12 12068 Caesar Rat Terrier

120 12 12069 Mason Cairn Terrier

121 12 12070 Moose All American Dog
122 12 12071 Jordy Cavalier King Charles Sp
123 12 12072 Tula Shetland Sheepdog
5/23/2017

Weston Brown
Mary Greenlaw-Meyer
Deb Hamele
Donna Bihner
Louis Moeckler
Jeri Frye

Sandy Allen

Mary Graber

Karen Johnson
Denine Ackerbauer
Janet Medinger
Alison Lincoln
Sarah Spencer
Kelly White

Amy Spaeth

Carrie Knutson

Johanna Ammentorp
Debra Tervelt
Jacquie Kramer
Jenna O'Connor
Kim Keen

Louisa Murphy

Deb Schulman
Steven Langhoff
Johanna Ammentorp
Louisa Murphy

Pam Caldwell

Amy Caes

Deb Hamele

Donna Nisleit
Kathleen Schaffer
Debbie Seder
Teresa Rizzo
Jacquie Kramer
Rachelle Stracke
Nancy Seim

Louisa Murphy

Mary Lou Reeb
Linda Borchers

Mary Beth Backstrom
Scott Persky

Pamela Klemm
Donna Seim

Cherie O'Connor

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Judge: Anne Riba

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Class:

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Anne Riba

12
12
12
12

8
8
8
4

24
24
24
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
12
12
8

8

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
8

8

12074
12040
12041
12042
08058
08061
08039
04037

24016
24017
24156
20013
20150
20155
16011
16012
12008
12010
12003
12004
08001
08143

24030
24031
20036
20025
20026
20027
20021
16022
16023
16024
16020
08033
08002

Gracie
Max
Augie
Spark
Ember
Cali
Libby

Jasmine

Vinny
Brody
Finn
Lily
Lulah
Skye
Jordy
Quiz
Gypsy
Chance
Mocha
Trixie
Chaos

Bonnie

STD Division:
Judge: Anne Riba

Steve
Vandal
Yo Mamma
Poppy
Rocket
Brightly
Jubilee
Ishka
Ticket
Jackson
Brenna
Chibi
Bingo

159 24 24123* Jazz
160 24 24126* Luca
161 24 24132* Charles

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Papillon

Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cavalier King Charles Sp

Class: STD Division:

OPN

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Border Terrier

Field Spaniel
Icelandic Sheepdog
French Bulldog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

NOV

Old English Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

All American Dog

Kooikerhondjes

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Great Dane

Rat Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Poodle

PREM

Brenda Coffield
Bill Spires

Kelli Zellmer
Darlene Langhoff
Cindy Froman
Annie Gerdzunas
Cindy Froman
Shari Lemke

Jeanine Angeli
Christine Getter
Rachelle Stracke
Gretchen Warczak
Pamela Ladewig
Todd Whitney
Deb Beach

Bob Hansen
Beverly K Duerst
Brenda Coffield
Cheryl Benedict
Dawn Christenson
Deb Hamele

Paula VanLaanen

Amy Spaeth
Fiona Thompson
Wendy Kempfer
Pam Caldwell
Debra Tervelt
Carla Carlson
Joan Mrkvicka
Mary Beth Backstrom
LeeAnn Smebak
Aileen Paguio
Barbara Wolf
Junko Mori

Jennifer Balinsky

Kathy Rudolph
Deb Joseph

Kari Kenefick
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162 24 24135* Sally All American Dog Karen Hartmann-Voss 206 20 20089 Scandal Border Collie Shawna Richgels
163 20 20096* Ranger Australian Shepherd Jeri Frye 207 20 20090 Synner Border Collie Ann Braue
164 20 20098* Scandal Border Collie LeeAnn Smebak 208 20 20091 Finn Border Collie Gwyn Fried|
165 20 20108* Whack Australian Shepherd Jacquie Kramer 209 20 20093 Beau Golden Retriever Kelly Pausig
166 20 20109* Grace Golden Retriever Katie McCullough 210 20 20095 Vegas Samoyed Debbie Seder
167 20 20111* Jimi Border Collie David McFarlane 211 20 20096 Ranger Australian Shepherd Jeri Frye
168 20 20113* Parker Australian Shepherd Mary Greenlaw-Meyer 212 20 20097 Erin Irish Water Spaniel Sarah Shanahan
169 20 20116* Cajun Vizsla Louis Moeckler 213 20 20098 Scandal Border Collie LeeAnn Smebak
170 20 20118* Samson Australian Shepherd Sandy Allen 214 20 20099 Sorcha Vizsla Andrea Bryant
171 20 20119* Salsa Australian Shepherd Mary Graber 215 20 20100 Pink Flat-coated Retriever Linda Axnick
172 16 16076* Jacey Kooikerhondjes Debra Tervelt 216 20 20101 Dancer Golden Retriever Judi Haag
173 16 16077 Split Australian Shepherd Jacquie Kramer 217 20 20102 Aideen Golden Retriever Jean Granger
174 16 16082* Fly Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy 218 20 20104 Meg Brittany Marcia Whitmore
175 16 16083* Trek Poodle (Miniature) Deb Schulman 219 20 20107 Quin Vizsla Michelle Fogt
176 16 16087* Surf Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy 220 20 20108 Whack Australian Shepherd Jacquie Kramer
177 16 16046* Ermie Golden Retriever Kathleen Schaffer 221 20 20109 Grace Golden Retriever Katie McCullough
178 16 16049* Ice Australian Shepherd Jacquie Kramer 222 20 20110 Reba Vizsla Weston Brown
179 12 12066* Keeper Papillon Mary Lou Reeb 223 20 20111 Jimi Border Collie David McFarlane
180 12 12067* Turbie Parson Russell Terrier  Linda Borchers 224 20 20113 Parker Australian Shepherd Mary Greenlaw-Meyer
181 12 12070* Moose All American Dog Pamela Klemm 225 20 20114 River Labrador Retriever Deb Hamele
182 12 12071* Jordy Cavalier King Charles Sp Donna Seim 226 20 20115 Parker Golden Retriever Donna Bihner
183 12 12040* Max Shetland Sheepdog Bill Spires 227 20 20116 Cajun Vizsla Louis Moeckler
Class: JWW Division: EXC 228 20 20117 Roxie Australian Shepherd Jeri Frye

. 229 20 20118 Samson Australian Shepherd Sandy Allen
JUdge: Anne Riba 230 20 20119 Salsa Australian Shepherd Mary Graber
184 24 24123 Jazz Golden Retriever Kathy Rudolph 231 20 20120 Aspen Golden Retriever Karen Johnson
185 24 24124 Brew Vizsla Weston Brown 232 20 20121 ET Brittany Denine Ackerbauer
186 24 24125 Cabo All American Dog Jason Meier 233 20 20051 Edsel All American Dog Alison Lincoln
187 24 24126 Luca Labrador Retriever Deb Joseph 234 20 20052 Hank Labrador Retriever Sarah Spencer
188 24 24127 Tesa Doberman Pinscher Joanne Brettschneider 235 20 20053 Lucylu Golden Retriever Kelly White
189 24 24128 Wil Vizsla Sherrie Anderson 236 20 20054 Maggie Old English Sheepdog ~ Amy Spaeth
190 24 24129 ABBY Doberman Pinscher SEBASTIAN ZANG 237 20 20055 Piper Vizsla Carrie Knutson
191 24 24132 Charles Poodle Kari Kenefick Class: JWW Division: EXC
192 24 24134 Isis Doberman Pinscher Michelle Ambrose
193 24 24135 Sally All American Dog Karen Hartmann-Voss JUdge: Anne Riba
194 24 24136 Thunder Whippet Johanna Ammentorp 238 16 16075 Mario Italian Greyhound Johanna Ammentorp
195 24 24138 Dana Doberman Pinscher Tim Kelber 239 16 16076 Jacey Kooikerhondjes Debra Tervelt
196 24 24140 Mitch Vizsla Sherrie Anderson 240 16 16077 Split Australian Shepherd Jacquie Kramer
197 24 24142 Suspect Border Collie Ann Braue 241 16 16079 Twister Shetland Sheepdog Jenna O'Connor
198 20 20092 Enzo Border Collie Heather Yarnall 242 16 16080 Finch Tibetan Terrier Kim Keen
199 20 20105 Dutch Labrador Retriever Carol Rettig 243 16 16082 Fly Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
200 20 20122 Riley Border Collie Janet Medinger 244 16 16083 Trek Poodle (Miniature) Deb Schulman
201 20 20149 Skip All American Dog Janet Medinger 245 16 16084 Peak Border Collie Steven Langhoff
202 20 20150 Lulah Labrador Retriever Pamela Ladewig 246 16 16085 Wicked Italian Greyhound Johanna Ammentorp
203 20 20153 Charisma Border Collie Shawna Richgels 247 16 16087 Surf Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
204 20 20154 Rip Australian Shepherd Marsha Dusek 248 16 16088 Arrow Rat Terrier Pam Caldwell
205 20 20155 Skye Flat-coated Retriever Todd Whitney 249 16 16145 Hailey Labrador Retriever Amy Caes
5/23/2017 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke Page 7 of 12



250
251
252
253
254
255 16
256 16
257 12
258 12
259 12
260 12
261 12
262 12
263 12
264 12
265 12
266 12
267 12
268 12
269
270
271
272
273

16
16
16
16
16

16043
16045
16046
16047
16048
16049 Ice
16050
12072
12062
12064
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12074
12040
12042
08061
08058
08143
08039
04037

JWW Divi

Judge: Anne Riba

274
275
276
277 20
278 16
279 12
280 12
281 12
282 12
283 8
284 8

Summer
Bela
Emie
Nevada

Boca

Zoe
Tula
Dash
Breezy
Keeper
Turbie
Caesar
Mason
Moose
Jordy
Gracie
Max
Spark
Cali
Ember
Bonnie

Libby

» 00 00 00 ™

Jasmine

Class:

24
24
20

24016
24017
20148
20151
16012
12008
12010
12003
12004
08001
08002

JWW Divi

Judge: Anne Riba
285
286
287
288
289
290

Vinny
Brody
Fuse
Emmy Lou
Quiz
Gypsy
Chance
Mocha
Trixie
Chaos

Bingo
Class:

24
24
24
24
24
20

24030
24031
24032
24156
24157
20036

Steve
Vandal
Twister
Finn
Amigo

Yo Mamma

5/23/2017

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Cocker Spaniel

Papillon

Parson Russell Terrier
Rat Terrier

Cairn Terrier

All American Dog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Russell Terrier

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cavalier King Charles Sp

sion: OPN

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Border Terrier

Field Spaniel
Icelandic Sheepdog
French Bulldog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

sion: NOV

Old English Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Deb Hamele
Donna Nisleit
Kathleen Schaffer
Debbie Seder
Teresa Rizzo
Jacquie Kramer
Rachelle Stracke
Cherie O'Connor
Louisa Murphy
Nancy Seim

Mary Lou Reeb
Linda Borchers
Mary Beth Backstrom
Scott Persky
Pamela Klemm
Donna Seim
Brenda Coffield
Bill Spires
Darlene Langhoff
Annie Gerdzunas
Cindy Froman
Paula VanLaanen
Cindy Froman

Shari Lemke

Jeanine Angeli
Christine Getter
Steven Langhoff
Sue Heidrich

Bob Hansen
Beverly K Duerst
Brenda Coffield
Cheryl Benedict
Dawn Christenson
Deb Hamele

Jennifer Balinsky

Amy Spaeth
Fiona Thompson
Shari Lemke
Rachelle Stracke
Gwyn Fried!
Wendy Kempfer

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12

20013
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20021
16011
16023
16024
16020
12035
08033

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

Lily Vizsla Gretchen Warczak
Poppy All American Dog Pam Caldwell
Rocket Kooikerhondjes Debra Tervelt
Brightly Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Carla Carlson
Sera Border Collie Tim Kelber
Iris Border Collie Shawna Richgels
Jubilee Great Dane Joan Mrkvicka
Jordy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Beach
Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling LeeAnn Smebak
Jackson Shetland Sheepdog Aileen Paguio
Brenna Golden Retriever Barbara Wolf
Mumford Cavalier King Charles Sp Linda Hicken
Chibi Papillon Junko Mori
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TRIAL:  4-Sun

RING NUMBER: 1

Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Anne Riba

1 8 08061 Cali Russell Terrier

2 12 12064 Breezy Cocker Spaniel

3 12 12066 Keeper Papillon

4 12 12067 Turbie Parson Russell Terrier
5 12 12070 Moose All American Dog

6 12 12018 Buoy All American Dog

7 16 16023 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
8 16 16081 Holly Miniature American Shep
9 16 16085 Wicked Italian Greyhound
10 16 16048 Boca Vizsla

11 16 16145 Hailey Labrador Retriever
12 20 20014 Kash Vizsla

13 20 20015 Y'att Golden Retriever

14 20 20092 Enzo Border Collie

15 20 20098 Scandal Border Collie

16 20 20099 Sorcha Vizsla

17 20 20107 Quin Vizsla

18 20 20110 Reba Vizsla

19 20 20118 Samson Australian Shepherd
20 20 20150 Lulah Labrador Retriever
21 20 20154 Rip Australian Shepherd
22 20 20006 Frankie Border Collie

23 20 20054 Maggie Old English Sheepdog
24 24 24031 Vandal Belgian Malinois

25 24 24124 Brew Vizsla

26 24 24134 sis Doberman Pinscher
27 24 24135 Sally All American Dog

28 24 24137 Hummer German Shepherd Dog
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Anne Riba

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

4
8

8

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

04037
08060
08061
12064
12062
12066
12067
12069
12070
12072

5/23/2017

Jasmine
Sophie
Cali
Breezy
Dash
Keeper
Turbie
Mason
Moose

Tula

Cavalier King Charles Sp

All American Dog
Russell Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Parson Russell Terrier
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

Annie Gerdzunas
Nancy Seim

Mary Lou Reeb
Linda Borchers
Pamela Klemm
Sean Qualey
LeeAnn Smebak
Tami Dettinger
Johanna Ammentorp
Teresa Rizzo
Amy Caes

Donna Nisleit
Deb Puza

Heather Yarnall
LeeAnn Smebak
Andrea Bryant
Michelle Fogt
Weston Brown
Sandy Allen
Pamela Ladewig
Marsha Dusek
David McFarlane
Amy Spaeth
Fiona Thompson
Weston Brown
Michelle Ambrose
Karen Hartmann-Voss

Kayla Summerville

Shari Lemke
Debra Tervelt
Annie Gerdzunas
Nancy Seim
Louisa Murphy
Mary Lou Reeb
Linda Borchers
Scott Persky
Pamela Klemm

Cherie O'Connor

39 12 12074 Gracie Border Terrier

40 12 12144 Abby Bedlington Terrier
41 12 12040 Max Shetland Sheepdog
42 16 16075 Mario Italian Greyhound
43 16 16076 Jacey Kooikerhondjes
44 16 16077 Split Australian Shepherd
45 16 16078 Lacey Shetland Sheepdog
46 16 16079 Twister Shetland Sheepdog
47 16 16080 Finch Tibetan Terrier

48 16 16081 Holly Miniature American Shep
49 16 16082 Fly Poodle (Miniature)
50 16 16085 Wicked Italian Greyhound
51 16 16087 Surf Poodle (Miniature)
52 16 16145 Hailey Labrador Retriever
53 16 16044 Cinder Labrador Retriever
54 16 16045 Bela Vizsla

55 16 16046 Emie Golden Retriever
56 16 16047 Nevada Samoyed

57 16 16048 Boca Vizsla

58 16 16049 Ice Australian Shepherd

Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Anne Riba

Brenda Coffield
Sheryl Bolton

Bill Spires

Johanna Ammentorp
Debra Tervelt
Jacquie Kramer
Sherry Kelber

Jenna O'Connor

Kim Keen

Tami Dettinger
Louisa Murphy
Johanna Ammentorp
Louisa Murphy

Amy Caes

Carol Kluka

Donna Nisleit
Kathleen Schaffer
Debbie Seder
Teresa Rizzo

Jacquie Kramer

59 20 20089 Scandal Border Collie Shawna Richgels
60 20 20094 Nina Vizsla Cathy Bender
61 20 20099 Sorcha Vizsla Andrea Bryant
62 20 20108 Whack Australian Shepherd Jacquie Kramer
63 20 20152 Takk All American Dog James Moravec
64 20 20153 Charisma Border Collie Shawna Richgels
65 20 20154 Rip Australian Shepherd Marsha Dusek
66 20 20090 Synner Border Collie Ann Braue
67 20 20092 Enzo Border Collie Heather Yarnall
68 20 20093 Beau Golden Retriever Kelly Pausig
69 20 20095 Vegas Samoyed Debbie Seder
70 20 20096 Ranger Australian Shepherd Jeri Frye
71 20 20098 Scandal Border Collie LeeAnn Smebak
72 20 20100 Pink Flat-coated Retriever Linda Axnick
73 20 20101 Dancer Golden Retriever Judi Haag
74 20 20102 Aideen Golden Retriever Jean Granger
75 20 20103 Jack Border Collie Nancy Drummy
76 20 20104 Meg Brittany Marcia Whitmore
77 20 20107 Quin Vizsla Michelle Fogt
78 20 20109 Grace Golden Retriever Katie McCullough
79 20 20110 Reba Vizsla Weston Brown
80 20 20112 Sage Golden Retriever Cheryl Catalino
81 20 20116 Cajun Vizsla Louis Moeckler
82 20 20117 Roxie Australian Shepherd Jeri Frye
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83 20 20118 Samson Australian Shepherd Sandy Allen

84 20 20120 Aspen Golden Retriever Karen Johnson
85 20 20121 ET Brittany Denine Ackerbauer
86 20 20051 Edsel All American Dog Alison Lincoln
87 20 20052 Hank Labrador Retriever Sarah Spencer
88 20 20053 Lucylu Golden Retriever Kelly White

89 20 20054 Maggie Old English Sheepdog ~ Amy Spaeth

90 20 20055 Piper Vizsla Carrie Knutson
91 20 20056 Logan Golden Retriever Deb Puza

92 24 24124 Brew Vizsla Weston Brown
93 24 24125 Cabo All American Dog Jason Meier

94 24 24126 Luca Labrador Retriever Deb Joseph

95 24 24127 Tesa Doberman Pinscher Joanne Brettschneider
96 24 24128 Wil Vizsla Sherrie Anderson
97 24 24130 Austin Vizsla Nancy Schmitt
98 24 24133 Flipkins Golden Retriever Barb Matthies
99 24 24134 Isis Doberman Pinscher Michelle Ambrose
100 24 24135 Sally All American Dog Karen Hartmann-Voss
101 24 24136 Thunder Whippet Johanna Ammentorp
102 24 24138 Dana Doberman Pinscher Tim Kelber

103 24 24139 Joule German Shorthaired Poin Carol Kluka

104 24 24140 Mitch Vizsla Sherrie Anderson
105 24 24141 Ty Doberman Pinscher Carol Kluka

106 24 24142 Suspect Border Collie Ann Braue
Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Anne Riba

107 8 08143 Bonnie Cardigan Welsh Corgi ~ Paula VanLaanen
108 12 12008 Gypsy Poodle (Miniature) Beverly K Duerst
109 12 12009 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog Mary Escalante
110 12 12010 Chance Border Terrier Brenda Coffield
111 12 12003 Mocha Field Spaniel Cheryl Benedict
112 12 12004 Trixie Icelandic Sheepdog Dawn Christenson
113 16 16011 Jordy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Beach

114 16 16005 Blaze Labrador Retriever Sheila Holcomb
115 20 20014 Kash Vizsla Donna Nisleit
116 20 20015 Y'att Golden Retriever Deb Puza

117 20 20150 Lulah Labrador Retriever Pamela Ladewig
118 20 20155 Skye Flat-coated Retriever Todd Whitney
119 20 20006 Frankie Border Collie David McFarlane
120 24 24137 Hummer German Shepherd Dog  Kayla Summerville
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Anne Riba

121 8 08033 Chibi Papillon Junko Mori

122 12 12018 Buoy
123 16 16023 Ticket

5/23/2017

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Sean Qualey

LeeAnn Smebak

124
125
126
127
128
129
130

16
16
16
20
20
24
24

16024
16019
16020
20026
20021
24030
24031

Jackson
Rayne
Brenna
Rocket
Jubilee
Steve

Vandal

Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Kooikerhondjes

Great Dane

Old English Sheepdog

Belgian Malinois

Aileen Paguio
Kaitlin Haag
Barbara Wolf
Debra Tervelt
Joan Mrkvicka
Amy Spaeth

Fiona Thompson

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Anne Riba

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Anne Riba

4
8

8

8

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

04037
08061
08060
08143
12072
12062
12064
12066
12067
12069
12070
12074
12144
12040
12041
16075
16076
16077
16078
16079
16080
16081
16082
16085
16087
16145
16044
16045
16046
16047
16048
16049

Jasmine
Cali
Sophie
Bonnie
Tula
Dash
Breezy
Keeper
Turbie
Mason
Moose
Gracie
Abby
Max
Augie
Mario
Jacey
Split
Lacey
Twister
Finch
Holly
Fly
Wicked
Surf
Hailey
Cinder
Bela
Emie
Nevada
Boca

Ice

163 20 20092 Enzo
164 20 20103 Jack

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

EXC

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Russell Terrier

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Parson Russell Terrier
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog
Border Terrier
Bedlington Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Italian Greyhound
Kooikerhondjes
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Tibetan Terrier
Miniature American Shep
Poodle (Miniature)
Italian Greyhound
Poodle (Miniature)
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Shari Lemke
Annie Gerdzunas
Debra Tervelt
Paula VanLaanen
Cherie O'Connor
Louisa Murphy
Nancy Seim

Mary Lou Reeb
Linda Borchers
Scott Persky
Pamela Klemm
Brenda Coffield
Sheryl Bolton

Bill Spires

Kelli Zellmer
Johanna Ammentorp
Debra Tervelt
Jacquie Kramer
Sherry Kelber
Jenna O'Connor
Kim Keen

Tami Dettinger
Louisa Murphy
Johanna Ammentorp
Louisa Murphy
Amy Caes

Carol Kluka
Donna Nisleit
Kathleen Schaffer
Debbie Seder
Teresa Rizzo

Jacquie Kramer

EXC
Border Collie Heather Yarnall
Border Collie Nancy Drummy
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20150
20152
20153
20154
20155
20089
20090
20093
20094
20095
20096
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20104
20107
20108
20109
20110
20112
20116
20117
20118
20120
20121
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
24124
24125
24126
24127
24128
24130
24133
24134
24135
24136
24137
24138
24139
24140

5/23/2017

Lulah
Takk
Charisma
Rip
Skye
Scandal
Synner
Beau
Nina
Vegas
Ranger
Scandal
Sorcha
Pink
Dancer
Aideen
Meg
Quin
Whack
Grace
Reba
Sage
Cajun
Roxie
Samson
Aspen
ET
Edsel
Hank
Lucy Lu
Maggie
Piper
Logan
Brew
Cabo
Luca
Tesa
will
Austin
Flipkins
Isis
Sally
Thunder
Hummer
Dana
Joule

Mitch

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Flat-coated Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Samoyed

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Brittany

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Brittany

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Vizsla

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog

Whippet

German Shepherd Dog

Doberman Pinscher

Pamela Ladewig
James Moravec
Shawna Richgels
Marsha Dusek
Todd Whitney
Shawna Richgels
Ann Braue

Kelly Pausig
Cathy Bender
Debbie Seder
Jeri Frye

LeeAnn Smebak
Andrea Bryant
Linda Axnick
Judi Haag

Jean Granger
Marcia Whitmore
Michelle Fogt
Jacquie Kramer
Katie McCullough
Weston Brown
Cheryl Catalino
Louis Moeckler
Jeri Frye

Sandy Allen
Karen Johnson
Denine Ackerbauer
Alison Lincoln
Sarah Spencer
Kelly White

Amy Spaeth
Carrie Knutson
Deb Puza
Weston Brown
Jason Meier

Deb Joseph

Joanne Brettschneider

Sherrie Anderson
Nancy Schmitt
Barb Matthies

Michelle Ambrose

Karen Hartmann-Voss

Johanna Ammentorp

Kayla Summerville

Tim Kelber

German Shorthaired Poin Carol Kluka

Vizsla

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

Sherrie Anderson

212 24 24141 Ty Doberman Pinscher

213 24 24142 Suspect

Class: JWW Division:

Border Collie

OPN
Judge: Anne Riba

214 12 12008 Gypsy Poodle (Miniature)
215 12 12009 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog
216 12 12010 Chance Border Terrier
217 12 12003 Mocha Field Spaniel

218 12 12004 Trixie Icelandic Sheepdog
219 16 16005 Blaze Labrador Retriever
220 20 20015 Y'att Golden Retriever

Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Anne Riba

221 8 08033 Chibi Papillon

222 12 12018 Buoy All American Dog
223 16 16011 Jordy Shetland Sheepdog
224 16 16023 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
225 16 16024 Jackson Shetland Sheepdog
226 16 16019 Rayne Golden Retriever
227 16 16020 Brenna Golden Retriever
228 20 20026 Rocket Kooikerhondjes
229 20 20029 Iris Border Collie

230 20 20006 Frankie Border Collie

231 20 20021 Jubilee Great Dane

232 24 24031 Vandal Belgian Malinois
233 24 24032 Twister Border Collie

Carol Kluka

Ann Braue

Beverly K Duerst
Mary Escalante
Brenda Coffield
Cheryl Benedict
Dawn Christenson
Sheila Holcomb

Deb Puza

Junko Mori

Sean Qualey
Deb Beach
LeeAnn Smebak
Aileen Paguio
Kaitlin Haag
Barbara Wolf
Debra Tervelt
Shawna Richgels
David McFarlane
Joan Mrkvicka
Fiona Thompson

Shari Lemke
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